Releases - July 18, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

178057
254259
253880
222589
205571
252560
109368
160055
223552
250898
250446

Lewis
Hall
Craft
Gilpin
Shadrick
Baize
Estesvez
Griffith
Crout
Raglin
Hicks

Bradley
Paul
Billy
Paula
Jimmy
Candice
Javier
George
Nancy
Jonise
Toni

Rena

Marie
S
Tate

Renee
Jerome

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Boyd County Jail

Floyd County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Western KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



